
 SANTA ROSA PLATEAU NATURE EDUCATION FOUNDATION 

Board of Directors’ Meeting Santa Rosa 

Plateau Ecological Reserve 

VIA ZOOM 

April 23, 2025 6:30 PM 

AGENDA 

 

  Name Action 

1. Call to Order  
 

Linsley  

2. Board Reflections/Education Moment   
 

    

3. Approval of the Agenda Linsley X 

4. Minutes – March Hallett  

5. Finance Reports  – March 2025    Broz          X 

 

6. Executive Director’s Report 
A.   Administrative Matters 

• Annual Meeting – June 25 
                

B.   Fundraising 
• Car Show  

• Concerts 

• Cowboy Jubilee 

• Grants 

 

C. Strat Plan Updates 
 
  
    

  

7. Action Items  
 

 
 

          

8.  Committee Reports 
A.  Education Committee 
B.  Fund Development 
C.  Membership Marketing 

 
 

 

8. Adjourn - Next Meeting – May 28 2025   

 

April/May Upcoming Events/Meetings 
 

  Sat April 26 Booth/Little League Day/LEStorm  3 – 6pm LEStadium 
  Sun April 27 Booth/Earth Day    11-4pm Vail Ranch 
  Wed May 14 AFMD Meeting    3:00  Zoom 
  Thurs May 15 Educ Committee Meeting   3:30  Zoom 
  Tues  May 20 MM Meeting     9:30  Zoom 
  Wed   May 21 ExecComm     3:00  Zoom 
  Sat May 24 Vol Training/Car Show   11:00  Marna O’Brien 
  Wed May 28 Board Meeting    6:30  FHouse 
  Thurs  May 29 Vol Training/Car Show   1:00   Marna O’Brien 
  Fri May 30 Build Out/Car Show    9:00 am  Marna O’Brien 
  Sat May 31 Car Show     10-3pm Marna O’Brien 

 



   
   
       
 
     

 
 
  


